OVF FLAT GLASS
250 - 400W
Pulse Start Metal Halide
150 - 400W
High Pressure Sodium
ROADWAY LUMINAIRE
Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
OVF  FLAT GLASS
Sample Number: OVF15SWW2D4
Product Family 1 Lamp Wattage Lamp Type 3 Ballast Type 3 Voltage 3 Distribution Optical Package
OVF=Flat Glass
BAA-OVF=Flat
Glass Buy
American Act
Compliant 5
TAA-OVF=Flat
Glass Trade
Agreements Act
Compliant 5
Pulse Start Metal Halide
25= 250W
32= 320W
35= 350W
40= 400W
High Pressure Sodium
15=150W 2
20= 200W
25= 250W
40= 400W
24= 250/400W wired 250W
42= 400/250W wired 400W
P= Pulse Start Metal Halide
S= High Pressure Sodium
C= CWI
H= Reac. /HPF
K= 10kV CWA
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P= Hi. Reac./HPF
R=Reac./NPF
W= CWA 4
M= Mag. Reg.
2= 120V
0= 208V
4= 240V
7= 277V
8= 480V
9= 347V
F= 120/240 wired 120V
W= Multi-Tap, wired 120V
P= 240 w/PCR wired 120V
V= Multi-Tap, wired 240V
N= Multi-Tap wired 277V
2=Type II
3=Type III
D=MCO
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 6
1= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V)
2= Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V)
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
A= Raw Aluminum Unfinished
E= 150/100V HPS Ballast
L=Lamp Included
H=Plug-in Starter Receptacle
K= Level Indicator
M=MOV Lightning Surge Protector
T=Swing-down Ballast Bridge
U= UL/CSA Listed
3=Three-Position Terminal Block
WH= White
BK= Black
BZ= Bronze
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V